S
E
L
F
 P
O
W
E
R
E
D
LSS ADVANCED SPEAKER SYSTEMS
real source found
FRONT
TOP
BOTTOM
SIDE
50cm45cm
4
0
c
m
REAR
50cm
SUBDRIVE12A COMPACT SELF POWERED SUBWOOFER SYSTEM
Frequency Response ±5 dB  40 Hz ~ 180 Hz
-10 dB 35 Hz
Sensitivity (1 Watt @ 1 m)
Max SPL Calculated
95 dB
128 dB
Nominal Input Impedance (Ω) 8 Ω
Power Handling (Watts EIAJ) 1500 W
350 W + 350 W
Nominal Dispersion (@ -6 dB) 360°
Dimensions mm (±1 mm)
(H x W x D)
400 x 500 x 450
Weight 27 Kg
12" Neodymium LF Subwoofer
High Dynamic Bass Response Subwoofer System for Mini Live
PA and any Other Events
Pole Mount Cup Included
Powering Mode: Self-Powered with 1500 W Digital Power
Module for the SUB and 350 W + 350 W for the satellites
with stored four preset
For Portable Use or Permanent Installation
SUBDRIVE12A is a reflex subwoofer that uses a
loudspeaker of 320 mm (12") with Neodymium
magnet and 100 mm (4") Fiberglass support of
coil. Low distortion and high dynamic distinguish
this product. The cabinet is constructed from
birch plywood of 15 mm anti stretch  polyurethane
finished. SUBDRIVE12A has a Digital Amplifier
and switching power supply from 1500 W for the
sub and DSP module integrated and active stereo
out for satellites of 350W + 350W. It is possible to
choice  within  4 different preset stored by default.
Enclosure Material:Birch Plywood of 15 mm
Finish: Texture Polyurethane Black Paint
Suspension: 1 Pole Mount Cup
Grille: Powder Coated Perforated Steel
with anti-dust foam
Connectors: Neutrik XLR In & Out +
Out for Sat Neutrik NL4 Speakon
Powercon In & OutAC Power: 240V,
Optional Accessories: Soft Cover
INSTALL | EVENTS | LIVE | PORTABLE